                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/2                       2024.09
The ZT-2053-IOP module acts as a ZigBee coordinator that provides 14-channel digital input pair-connection function with module of ZT-
2043 (14-ch sink type digital output). An embedded I/O channel binding function means that there is no need to use an external controller.
The status of each ZT-2053-IOP channel triggers the corresponding remote digital output channels on the ZT-2043 module. The ZT-2053-
IOP continually transmits updates on the status of the digital input channels to the remote ZT-2043 to ensure that the digital output
channels are synchronized.The ZT-2053-IOP also provides external DIP switches for easy confi guration, which can be used to synchronize
the digital signals in any environment where wiring is diffi cult.
Building Automation, Factory Automation, Machine Automation,

Important Note: If there is any requirement to do the advanced configuration, please remember to order at least one ZT-USBC or
ZT-2570 ZigBee converter.
®® Ordering Information
ZT-USBC CR USB to ZigBee Converter (ZigBee Full-function) (RoHS)
ZT-2510 CR ZigBee Repeater (RoHS)
ZT-2550 RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host)
ZT-2570 CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS)
Important Note: The default pairing setting of ZT-2053-IOP is paired with the ZT-2043. If there is any pairing requirement with other
ZigBee I/O modules, a ZigBee converter is required for doing the software configuration.
®® Accessories
Top ViewFront View Rear ViewRight Side ViewLeft Side View Bottom View
LED Indicators